1
75A, 600V MAGNUM MOTOR DRIVES
DESCRIPTION
The PW-83075P6, PW-84075P6 and PW-85075P6 are half-
bridge drive modules which contain isolated switch drivers, a
pair of solid state switches, an isolated power supply, current
sensing feedback (PW-84075P6 only) and a regenerative clamp
protection circuit (PW-85075P6 only). The three modules can

Asia/Pacific - Tel: +81-(0)3-3814-7688, Fax: +81-(0)3-3814-7689
World Wide Web - http://www.ddc-web.com
ORDERING INFORMATION
PW - 8 X  075 PX - X X 0
Process Requirements:
0 =  Standard DDC Procedures no, Burn-In
2 =  High Reliability Processing with Burn-In
Temperature Grade/Data Requirements:
1 = -55°C to +125°C
3 = -0°C to +70°C
4 = -55°C to +125°C with Variables Test Data
8 =  0°C to +70°C with Variables Test Data
9 = -55°C to 85°C
Voltage Rating
6 = 600V
Current Rating
075 = 75A
Features
3 = Standard ½ Bridge
4 = Standard ½ Bridge w/ current sense
5 = Standard ½ Bridge w/ regenerative voltage clamp